RESERVE 

PRICE 

2. EMD OF THE 

PROPERTY 

3. INCREMENTAL 

VALUE 

1. 1. Mr. Rahul Rai           
(“Borrower”)  

2. Mrs. Pushpa Bai Rai     

(Co-borrower)  

LOAN ACCOUNT No.     

LNHLNRS000066867   (Old)/      
50300000844654  (New)  

Rupees  22,92,538/- (Rupees 
Twenty Two Lacs Ninety Two 
Thousand Five Hundred Thirty 
Eight Only) as on 16.10.2024 
along with applicable future 
interest. 

All Piece and Parcel of 
Land bearing land and 
house bearing Rin 
Pustika number M-
34711, Area 
Admeasuring 750 Sq. 
Ft, (69.702 Sq. Mts), 
Plot No. 29/2 
(Diversion Rs. 105.50 
p/a), situated in

[...]

283/101, R.N.M 
Gadarwara, Block 
Saikheda, Tehsil-

1. E-AUCTION DATE:  

28.03.2025 

(Between 3:00 P.M. 

to 4:00 P.M.)  

2. LAST DATE OF 

SUBMISSION OF 

EMD WITH KYC: 

27.03.2025 

3. DATE OF 

INSPECTION: 

26.03.2025 

RESERVE PRICE: 

Rs. 12,00,000/-

(Rupees Twelve 

Lacs Only). 

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT: 

Rs. 1,20,000/- 

(Rupees One Lac 

Twenty 

Thousand Only) 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE: Rs. 

10,000/- (Rupees 

Ten Thousand  

Only) 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Capri Global 

Housing Finance Limited Secured Creditor’s website i.e. www.caprihomeloans.com/auction